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Price
2.55 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.16%(-0.03)

AUO00000RUL2
RUL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Software
Stock
347 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.51 AUD (2,210)
2.55 AUD (4,727)
2.60 AUD

2.60 AUD

2.52 AUD

2.58 AUD
2.556523 AUD
635,170
1,624,114.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000RUL2&ID_NOTATION=23117217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6aa2727b775267d57f843d3cd6dc320e03242b663b287982973ef4da9eb76b5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed1599460564707cc&time=1721377284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aa9244dfe9340e3ad0709e731d141710a1156074e1508ecf3d885a164cae37e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33b25fe3d24481035&time=1721377284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27dd56b442d52495b1e515680077644fdb6c901b0e3c83dd4713969ae89c90e5&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=148a73702ac320991&time=1721377284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6320710eda394cfa9635cf26ac5494e23f402c578cb9322344e80f842e36115e&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=93149c41ab210eb93&time=1721377284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aa6dfc9164dae4570cba0be77f21b8f1c61457bb342315bbdd4150253a92202&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d502bdc48ce0da84d&time=1721377284&tool=RSC
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Price

2.55 AUD

Difference ©  -1.16%(-0.03) d

2.50
General attributes
ISIN AU000000RUL2
Symbol RUL 2.00 ,
Exchange Australian Securities r
Exchange 'ﬂ ']
Currency AUD M | HIV\J"”'
L.50
Sector Software
Security type Stock {q
Market cap 347 EUR ﬂ'ﬂr
(m) 1.00 k M»J
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX J\/
Market data 0.50
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Bid (Bid size) 2.51 AUD (2,210)

Ask (Ask size) 2.55 AUD (4,727)
Open 2.60 AUD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

High 2.60 AUD Source: FactSet

Low 2.52 AUD

Close (prev. day) 2.58 AUD

VWAP 2.556523 AUD  Price data

Volume (pcs) 635,170 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.59 AUD (543,815)

Trading volume 1,624,114.75 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.65 AUD (740,120)

Number of trades 761 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.43 AUD (499,095)

Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.94 AUD (382,563)

YTD High | date 2.96 AUD (2024/06/28)

Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 1.66 AUD (2024/01/23)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 2.96 AUD (2024/06/28)

Perf (%) +49.12% +48.69% +34.92% 52 Weeks Low | date 1.41 AUD (2023/10/30)

Perf (abs.) +0.84 +0.84 +0.66
Beta 0.86 0.58 0.89 Arbitrage views
Volatility 41.86 35.59 36.19 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 1.51 EUR 0.00 1
18
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/07/ 20:45 1.88 USD 0.08 1
15
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 2.55 AUD 1.62 761

Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23117217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23128013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373498765

RPMGLOBAL HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

RPMGLOBAL

Contact Details
RPMGLOBAL HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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